C

X

O%KLEX

EST. 1999
6/17/2018
P181680007  00:11
P181680010  00:12
P181680019  00:29
P181680023  00:41
P181680024  00:41
P181680028  00:50
P181680030  00:52
P181680032  00:55
P181680039  01:10
P181680044  01:14
P181680046  01:21
P181680056 01:44
P181680074  02:17
P181680077  02:19
P181680088  03:01
P181680092  03:06
P181680096  03:21
P181680103  03:40
P181680109  04:57
P181680111  05:08
P181680117  05:39
P181680118  05:47
P181680119  05:47
P181680122  06:18
P181680123  06:24

UTL
STC
STC
STC
CON
CON
UNF
CON
CON
CON
UNF
UNF
CIT
CON
STC
STC
CON
CON
CON
STC
STC
STC
UTL
STC
CON

Oakley Police Department

Incident Summary Report 06/17/18 - 06/23/18

1033F
1033
1702
1702
1710
415L
1033
415N
OASST
415P
1033F
1033F
1710
415
1744
1744
1059
1059
1059
1702
1702
1702
415
1702
415V

ALARM FALSE
ALARM NFI
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
CVC MOVER
LOITERING
ALARM NFI

LOUD NOISE
OUTSIDE ASSIST
LOUD PARTY
ALARM FALSE
ALARM FALSE
CVC MOVER

1000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
SUMMER LAKE PARK

BIG BREAK MARINA

GARDENIA AV/MAIN ST, OAK

LUCKYS

CARLS JUNIOR OAK, OAK

Not Available

1900 Block BERINGER WY, OAK
WINCHESTER DR/TUDOR CT, OAK
VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
AMPM CYPRESS/MAIN

DISTURBING THE PEAC 100 Block KINGS CANYON WY, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST

1400 Block YOSEMITE CR

BEST WESTERN OAK, OAK

OAKLEY PLAZA

No House Number

LAUREL BALLFIELDS

CYPRESS SQUARE 2031 MAIN STREET
SUMMER LAKES PARK

CREEKSIDE PARK

DISTURBING THE PEACAM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDT}

PATROL REQUEST
VERBAL DISPUTE

CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/17/18 - 06/23/18

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P181680129 06:50 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/ROSE AV, OAK
P181680133 06:57 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E CYPRESS RD/FRANKLIN LN, OAK
P181680135 06:59 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P181680136 07:04 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMERSON RANCH
P181680138 07:07 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1900 Block HEMLOCK DR, OAK
P181680143 07:27 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4200 Block MEHAFFEY WAY
P181680146 07:33 CIT * 1712 PARKER 300 Block MAUDE CT, OAK
P181680150 07:44 UNF * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK
P181680154 07:54 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 2100 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK
P181680166 08:07 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/HALEY CT, OAK
P181680168 08:15 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP MAIN ST/MALICOAT AV, OAK

P181680176 08:35 ARR OA180001258 1760 WARRANT ARREST 400 Block ALMONDTREE CR, OAK

P181680191 09:08 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP MATISSE CT/MICHELANGELO DR, OAK
P181680204 09:33 RTF  OA180001259 459M MISC BURGLARY 2100 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P181680220 10:01 * * 1033S ALARM SILENT IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P181680222 10:02 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/7TH ST, OAK

P181680249 10:54 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 3700 Block FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P181680270 11:26 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN W CYPRESS RD/MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
P181680274 11:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BAYVIEW DR/WATERFORD WY, OAK
P181680281 11:42 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P181680286 11:45 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P181680295 11:53 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block LANDIS AV, OAK

P181680303 12:08 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/4TH

P181680310 12:27 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 90 Block DUCKHORN PL, OAK
P181680329 12:55 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  EL MONTE DR/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P181680330 12:55 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST LUCKY OAK, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P181680340 13:14
P181680356  13:28
P181680357  13:32
P181680386  14:15
P181680389  14:18
P181680397  14:25
P181680403  14:28
P181680409  14:41
P181680416  14:52
P181680419  14:56
P181680423  14:59
P181680434  15:15
P181680435 15:17
P181680437  15:20
P181680454  15:45
P181680476  16:26
P181680477  16:25
P181680495  17:00
P181680501 17:07
P181680512  17:31
P181680533  17:58
P181680545  18:13
P181680574  19:03
P181680576  19:06
P181680578  19:08
P181680627  20:16

CON
RTF
RTF
CIT
CON
STC
STC
STC
CON
STC
CON
CON
UNF
STC
RTF
CON
CON
CON
CON
STC
UNF
CON
CON
CIT
UTL
CON

OA180001261
OA180001260

*

OA180001262

*

1710
459R
459A
1710
1738
1744
1744
1744
1715
1744
415V
1744
1033F
415D
10851
1744
1732
1710
415V
1745
1033A
SV
1059
1710
415M

1744

Oakley Police Department

CvC MOVER

Incident Summary Report 06/17/18 - 06/23/18

LAUREL/EEMPIRE

RESIDENTIAL BURGLAI 1800 Block FAIRHAVEN WY, OAK

AUTO BURGLARY
CvC MOVER
OUTSIDE ASSIST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
VERBAL DISPUTE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE

30 Block SOLSTICE CT, OAK
CHIANTI WY/OHARA AV, OAK
BRENTWOOD BL/SUNSET CT, BRE
DIAMOND HILLS GYM

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

LOS ARBOLES SCHOOL

W RUBY ST/OHARA AV, OAK
BEHIND LUCKYS

800 Block ALMOND DR, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK

DISTURBANCE-DOMES 300 Block SANDY LN, OAK

VEHICLE THEFT
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
200 Block MERGANSER DR, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

CvC MOVER
VERBAL DISPUTE
OUT MISC

ALARM AUDIBLE
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SECURITY CHECK
CVC MOVER

LOUD MUSIC
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK

1500 Block CAMELIA CT, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
4500 Block LARIAT LN, OAK

OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
HEARTWOOD PARK

900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
VINTAGE PW/DELTA RANCH DR, OAK
4300 Block ROSE AV, OAK



o, Oakley Police Department
|7_ o Q Incident Summary Report 06/17/18 - 06/23/18

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P181680631 20:21 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC OAKWOOD WY/DELTA MEADOWS WY, OAl
P181680633 20:25 CON * 602 TRESPASS 500 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P181680652 20:53 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
P181680673 21:15 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 4600 Block SALVADOR LN, OAK
P181680678 21:22 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P181680689 21:28 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P181680710 21:51 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMER LAKE PARK
P181680722 22:02 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY 1900 Block W SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
P181680725 22:00 UTL * 23152 DUI MISD SB SR 160 AT WB SR 4, ANT
P181680728 22:05 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1500 Block PORT WY, OAK
P181680775 23:19 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 200 Block SPINDRIFT CT, OAK
P181680776 23:18 CON = SSUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT RALEYS OAK, OAK
6/18/2018
P181690001 00:06 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE BURGER KING OAK, OAK
P181690004 00:01 UTL * SSuUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTI
P181690013 00:27 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER W CYPRESS RD/DUARTE AV, OAK
P181690016 00:30 CON * SCIRC SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS DAFFODIL DR/GERANIUM DR, OAK
P181690027 01:12 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTF
P181690032 01:21 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK RALEYS
P181690042 01:53 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK ACE HARDWARE
P181690045 02:03 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 5200 Block STRATFORD DR, OAK
P181690052 02:20 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LUCKYS
P181690056 02:33 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SEVEN ELEVEN OAK, OAK
P181690059 02:40 UTL * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LUCYS DRESS SHOP, DAN

P181690067 03:20 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA, OA



70

\

STC
CON
CON
STC
CIT
CON
CON
STC
CAN
CON
UTL
CIT
STC
ARR
CON
CON
RTF
STC
CON
CON
uTL
CON
CON
CIT
CON

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P181690068 03:21
P181690074 03:40
P181690083 04:23
P181690089 05:14
P181690091 05:17
P181690135 07:43
P181690137 07:43
P181690146 07:56
P181690151 08:07
P181690183 08:32
P181690195 08:49
P181690225 09:23
P181690227 09:24
P181690231 09:27
P181690232 09:29
P181690245 09:37
P181690252 09:41
P181690254 09:41
P181690255 09:41
P181690266 09:53
P181690270 09:55
P181690274 09:59
P181690278 10:05
P181690290 10:14
P181690298 10:21
P181690315 10:30

RTF

OA180001264

*

OA180001263

*

Oakley Police Department

1702
1059
1059
1744
1711
1734
243
1744
1745
1744
370
1711
1059
1760
1744
1711
488
1059
1711
1711
911UNK
1710
1710
1710
1710
1739

PATROL REQUEST
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
CIVIL

BATTERY

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OuUT MISC

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PUBLIC NUISANCE
CVC NON MOVER
SECURITY CHECK
WARRANT ARREST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
PETTY THEFT
SECURITY CHECK
CVC NON MOVER
CVC NON MOVER
911 HANGUP

CVC MOVER

CVC MOVER

CVC MOVER

CvC MOVER

Incident Summary Report 06/17/18 - 06/23/18

3500 Block BLOCK OF MAIN STREET
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

BEST WESTERN

SUMMER LAKE PARK

SUMMER LAKE DR/CACTUS LN, OAK
200 Block ACORN CT, OAK

1100 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
LAUREL RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
PD/EVIDENCE ROOM

1100 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
400 Block ANVILWOOD DR, OAK
NEROLY RD/VINE HILL RD, OAK
CREEKSIDE PARK OAK

400 Block ANVILWOOD DR, OAK

1000 Block WARHOL WY, OAK
MAIN/NEROLY

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,

MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
1000 Block VINEYARD DR, OAK

WALNUT MEADOWS DR/VINTAGE PW, OAk

BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK
OAKLEY RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
OAKLEY RD/BELDIN LN, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 2800 Block BELLFLOWER DR, ANT



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/17/18 - 06/23/18

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P181690316 10:30 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P181690327 10:40 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 5100 Block WINCHESTER DR, OAK
P181690335 1050 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P181690339 10:52 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P181690342 10:56 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE CHENIN LN/BORDEAUX DR, OAK
P181690397 11:42 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE GOODWILL STORE PIT
P181690404 11:49 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAK STORAGE
P181690412 11:53 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/NEROLY
P181690418 11:56 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 500 Block LAKE PARK CT, OAK
P181690421 12:04 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER KELSEY LN/VENTNOR LN, OAK
P181690426 12:10 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 3300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P181690455 1241 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 2400 Block LAUREL RD, OAK

P181690458 12:44 RTF  OA180001265 459A AUTO BURGLARY 50 Block VELLA CR, OAK

P181690473 13:.02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P181690489 13:13 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 400 Block ROCKY MOUNTAIN WY, OAK
P181690505 13:28° CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LUCKYS PLOT

P181690508 13:33 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER SEVEN ELEVEN PLOT

P181690517 13:42 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER No House Number

P181690523 13:46 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P181690546 14:06 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1900 Block BABBE ST, OAK
P181690549 14:.09 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 1000 Block CLEAR LAKE DR, OAK

P181690566 14:22 ARR OA180001266 1760 WARRANT ARREST CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK

P181690590 14:42 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT 5000 Block BELDIN LN, OAK
P181690597 14:43 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC( 2100 Block MEADOWLARK LN, OAK
P181690601 14:51 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 5700 Block JERSEY ISLAND RD, OAK

P181690618 15:.01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5100 Block SELLERS AV, OAK



o, Oakley Police Department
|7_ o Q Incident Summary Report 06/17/18 - 06/23/18

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P181690624 15:06 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CARPENTER RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P181690646 15:28 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P181690648 15:30 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P181690651 15:32 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P181690656 15:36 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC SUMMER LAKE DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P181690663 15:39 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block SPINDRIFT CT, OAK
P181690678 16:00 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN MONET DR/FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P181690682 16:05 UTL * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P181690702 16:29 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P181690719 16:47 UTL * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST Not Available
P181690720 16:48 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 2100 Block MEADOWLARK LN, OAK
P181690723 16:50 UNF * 1712 PARKER GROVE CT/SUGAR HILL WY, OAK
P181690738 17:03 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE PW/MAIN ST, OAK
P181690747 17:10 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block KINGS CANYON WY, OAK
P181690762 17:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P181690775 17:51 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P181690786 18:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5100 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P181690793 18:07 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BEST WESTERN
P181690802 1811 CON * 1712 PARKER 1700 Block CHANDON WY, OAK
P181690804 18:17 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BIG BREAK REGIONAL SHORLINE
P181690848 18:55 STC * 1734 CIVIL 400 Block SONNET CT, OAK
P181690852 19:00 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 10 Block DOBSON CT, OAK
P181690856 19:09 CIT * 1712 PARKER CHANDON WAY
P181690873 19:25 CON * 1734 CIVIL 100 Block MERCEDES LN, OAK
P181690889 19:41 CIT * 1712 PARKER 10 Block FULLER CT, OAK

P181690900 19:52 CON * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 90 Block VELLA CR, OAK



o, Oakley Police Department
|7_ o Q Incident Summary Report 06/17/18 - 06/23/18

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P181690906 19:58 CIT * 1712 PARKER 40 Block FULLER CT, OAK
P181690911 20:02 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P181690926 20:28 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P181690932 20:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P181690935 20:39 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK
P181690941 20:42 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS
P181690945 20:43 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY PLAZA
P181690948 20:46 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P181690956 20:51 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P181690957 20:51 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 70 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P181690967 21:05 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 4600 Block WENTE CT, OAK
P181690978 21:14 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE CRANE CT/SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P181690998 21:40 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OAKLEY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P181691012 22:01 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available
P181691027 22:27 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP NEROLY AT MAIN
P181691028 22:28 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block ALMONDTREE CR, OAK
P181691036 22:39 * * PATREQ PATROL REQUEST DALI CT/MICHELANGELO DR, OAK
P181691038 22:44 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P181691040 22:48 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST CENTURY WY/CREEKSIDE WY, OAK
P181691041 22:56 STC * 415BD BARKING DOG 4400 Block MACADAMIA LN, OAK
P181691043 23:00 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 1200 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P181691055 23:17 STC * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE CANOE CLUB, OAK
P181691057 23:30 * * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE Not Available
6/19/2018

P181700001 00:02 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4500 Block EL MONTE CT, OAK



o, Oakley Police Department
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P181700007 00:15 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 2000 Block GARDEN CT, OAK
P181700015 00:30 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 300 Block MYRTLE LN, OAK
P181700019 00:49 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P181700020 00:49 CON = 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block BLK MAIN ST, OAK
P181700025 01:04 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN AT BRIDHEAD
P181700026 01:10 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER No House Number
P181700029 01:18 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK
P181700044 02:00 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 1300 Block MAIN
P181700050 02:19 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN HOTEL
P181700051 02:22 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P181700052 02:28 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/SANDY LN, OAK
P181700053 02:28 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE WESTMOOR CR/SHEARWATER WY, OAK
P181700059 03:11 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK
P181700060 03:14 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL BALL FIELDS
P181700064 03:35 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK
P181700066 03:41 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY PLAZA, OAK
P181700069 03:59 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY SHOPPING CENTER
P181700070 04:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P181700071 04:09 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAK RANCH
P181700073 04:16 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
P181700076 04:35 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P181700082 05:07 UTL * SSuUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 3700 Block DANIEL DR, OAK
P181700095 05:58 STC * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P181700096 06:06 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP STARBUCKS OAK, OAK
P181700101 06:27 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SPECIAL DETAIL

P181700157 08:15 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER EMPIRE AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK



o, Oakley Police Department
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OAKLEY
EST. 1999
P181700165 08:28 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P181700171 08:33 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER CHEVRON/MAIN NEROLY
P181700172 08:35 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P181700178 08:43 ARR OA180001267 496 POSSESSION OF STOL PLOT PANCHOS
P181700200 09:05 STC * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 4500 Block LA CASA CT, OAK
P181700216  09:25 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER NORCROSS LN/MAIN ST, OAK

P181700247 09:57 RTF  OA180001268 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 200 Block OREGANO WY, OAK

P181700257 10:10 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAK AV/JANE LN, OAK
P181700265 10:14 UTL * 597 ANIMAL CRUELTY DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P181700271 10:22 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 30 Block GROVE CT, OAK

P181700290 10:34 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1600 Block SYCAMORE DR, OAK
P181700291 10:37 CIT OA180001269 374 LITTER NORCROSS LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P181700315 10:58 UTL * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P181700317 11:03 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN CENTURY WY/CREEKSIDE WY, OAK
P181700323 11:11 CON * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P181700332 11:21 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 100 Block SILVER BELL WAY
P181700337 11:30 CON * 94 SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT BEHIND LUCKY

P181700340 11:32 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER IFO GROCERY OUTLET

P181700368 12:12 DNA * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO SO MDF BOOKING SALLYPORT, MAR
P181700385 12:27 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA/NEROLY

P181700391 12:27 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 3800 Block EMPIRE AV, OAK
P181700408 12:41 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SEQUOIA DR/RIO VISTA PL, OAK
P181700432 12:57 CON * 1712 PARKER CHANDON WY/CONCANNON DR, OAK
P181700443 13:08 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK

P181700451 13:14 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 2000 Block RUBENS WY, OAK

P181700454 13:18 RTF  OA180001270 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME E CYPRESS RD/RUBENS WY, OAK



o, Oakley Police Department
|7_ o Q Incident Summary Report 06/17/18 - 06/23/18

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P181700472 13:31 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 300 Block MYRTLE LN, OAK
P181700484 13:41 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P181700485 13:41 CON * 1712 PARKER E HOME ST/OHARA AV, OAK
P181700489 13142 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 10 Block CLARE CT, OAK
P181700494 13:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS LOT
P181700517 14:00 UTL * 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM VI 20 Block OREGANO CT, OAK
P181700523 14:06 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LUCKYS

P181700543 14:18 ARR OA180001271 1760 WARRANT ARREST ALMADEN/VINTAGE

P181700577 14:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block COVENTRY DR, OAK
P181700621 15:30 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block WOODCREST PL, OAK
P181700678 16:20 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P181700682 16:21 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP HARBORAGE CT/HARBORAGE WY, OAK
P181700690 16:30 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 700 Block WESTMOOR CR, OAK
P181700694 16:35 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P181700707 16:49 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block CANOPY LN, OAK
P181700709 16:53 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P181700758 17:42 ARR OA180001273 488 PETTY THEFT 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

P181700760 17:44 ARR OA180001272 1760 WARRANT ARREST DOUGLAS RD/MAIN ST, OAK

P181700784  18:14 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P181700788  18:17 * * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P181700793 18:20 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P181700812 18:33 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block CLARET CT, OAK
P181700845 19:13 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P181700862 19:44 STC ~ 1702 PATROL REQUEST DIAMOND HILLS GYM
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STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
CIT

STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
STC
CON

CON
CON
CON
STC
STC
STC
CON
CON

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P181700900 20:27
P181700901 20:28
P181700906 20:30
P181700940 21:12
P181700964 21:32
P181700966 21:33
P181700981 21:48
P181700986 21:57
P181700987 21:59
P181701007 22:23
P181701021 22:46
P181701030 23:04
P181701033 23:08
P181701042 23:17
P181701043 23:20
P181701053 23:52
6/20/2018
P181710002 00:06
P181710007 00:16
P181710008 00:16
P181710013 00:27
P181710032 01:29
P181710034 01:33
P181710038 01:47
P181710039 01:51
P181710044 02:00

CON

Oakley Police Department

Incident Summary Report 06/17/18 - 06/23/18

415BD
1182
1744
1059
1702
1702
1702
1702
1711
1744
1744
1744
1744
WC
1702
1744

1744
1744
1715
1744
1702
1744
1744
1715

1715

BARKING DOG

5200 Block IRONWOOD CT, OAK

TC - PROPERTY DAMA(MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WELFARE CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SUSP VEHICLE STOP

10 Block RENOIR CT, OAK
CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
LAUREL BALL FIELDS

E SUMMER LAKES
CREEKSIDE PARK

BIG BEAR AREA
ENTRACE 53 CAROL
RALEYS

WOODHILL DR AREA
CHEVRON OHARA
CYPRESS GAS STATIONS
Not Available

RAYLES PLOT

4500 Block BLK MAIN ST, OAK

BEST WESTERN HOTEL
EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
OAKLEY/ANTIOCH PIER

1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
SUMMER LAKE PARK

LUCKY SHOPPING CENTER
LAUREL AT 4
CYPRESS/TRACKS
CREEKSIDE PARK
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STC
STC
STC
STC
CAN
CON
UTL
UTL
CON
RTF
UNF
STC
UNF
CIT
CIT
UTL
ARR
CIT
UTL
STC
CON
CON
CIT
CON
CON

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P181710045 02:07
P181710048 02:16
P181710058 03:22
P181710060 03:27
P181710062 03:31
P181710065 03:44
P181710071 04:06
P181710080 04:36
P181710083 05:04
P181710101 06:33
P181710126 07:21
P181710132 07:29
P181710137 07:34
P181710160 08:16
P181710167 08:25
P181710168 08:23
P181710172 08:26
P181710181 08:36
P181710185 08:41
P181710193 08:49
P181710196 08:56
P181710209 09:11
P181710215 09:16
P181710246 09:37
P181710250 09:38
P181710268 09:52

CON

OA180001274

*

OA180001275

*

1702
1744
1744
1744
1033A
1719
1738
23103
1744
4889
22500E
1740
1033F
1710
1710
23103
602
1710
602
1738
1710
1710
1710
1710
1710
1710

Oakley Police Department

PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM AUDIBLE
SUSP PERSON STOP
OUTSIDE ASSIST
RECKLESS DRIVING
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PETTY THEFT OTHER

Incident Summary Report 06/17/18 - 06/23/18

CREEKSIDE PARK

50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
CROCKETT PARK OAK

LAUREL BALL FIELDS

1000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK

1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK
W CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
PINENUT CT/JOSHUA ST, OAK
900 Block PENDLETON CT, OAK

VEH BLOCKING DRIVE\ 1700 Block CHANDON WY, OAK

TRAINING
ALARM FALSE
CVC MOVER
CVC MOVER
RECKLESS DRIVING
TRESPASS

CvC MOVER
TRESPASS
OUTSIDE ASSIST
CVC MOVER
CVC MOVER
CVC MOVER
CVC MOVER
CvC MOVER
CvC MOVER

SOLANO COUNTY SO

2100 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK
PLOT TACO BELL

PLOT TACO BELL

EMPIRE AV/MAIN ST, OAK

3800 Block EMPIRE AV, OAK
MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
900 Block OHARA AV, OAK

50 Block VINCA CT, OAK

MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK

W CYPRESS RD/CHRISTINE LN, OAK
LAUREL RD/HAMPTON WY, OAK
TOKAY DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
NEROLY RD/EMPIRE AV, ANT

ROSE AV/VINEWOOD DR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/17/18 - 06/23/18

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P181710275 09:58 ARR OA180001276 4883 PETTY THEFT PURSE ¢ GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK

P181710276 09:59 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER TOKAY DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P181710282 10:02 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER NEROLY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P181710295 10:15 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 2100 Block CHICORY DR, OAK
P181710313  10:32 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/4TH

P181710352 11:02 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1200 Block POPLAR DR, OAK
P181710380 11:29 RTF  OA180001277 470 FORGERY 1200 Block POPLAR DR, OAK
P181710386 11:32 CIT * 1712 PARKER PICASSO DR/VELLA CR, OAK
P181710407 11:43 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE Not Available

P181710431 12:.01 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BETHEL ISLAND RD/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P181710442 12:06 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  PONDEROSA WY/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P181710453 12:17 CON * 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 2100 Block CONNIE LN, OAK
P181710479  12:35 * * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 1200 Block POPLAR DR, OAK
P181710480 12:35 CON * 1734 CIVIL 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P181710487 12:45 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3800 Block EMPIRE AV, OAK
P181710513 13:03 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P181710532 13:22 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P181710539 13:26 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE ROSE AV/VINEWOOD DR, OAK
P181710551 13:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P181710566 13:46 * * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 1200 Block POPLAR DR, OAK
P181710576  13:54 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/RAYE AV, OAK

P181710578 13:56 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 100 Block BRIDALVEIL WY, OAK
P181710598 14:12 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 5500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P181710600 14:14 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER 1700 Block PORT WY, OAK
P181710604 14:19 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P181710615 14:27 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/GARDENIA AV, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/17/18 - 06/23/18

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P181710635 14:44 CON * 1712 PARKER 100 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P181710657 14:59 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1100 Block LAKE PARK DR, OAK
P181710659 14:59 RTF OA180001278 5305 IDENTITY THEFT PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P181710679 15:16 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST MAIN ST/EAGLE CITY ENTRANCE, OAK
P181710683 15:16 * * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 1200 Block POPLAR DR, OAK
P181710714 15:41 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block SONNET CT, OAK
P181710735 15:58 RTF OA180001279 1718 TOW MEGAN DR/TRUMAN LN
P181710786 16:30 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE 10 Block FOREMAN ST, OAK
P181710787 16:30 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 5000 Block KELSEY LN, OAK
P181710809 16:44 CON * 1712 PARKER 300 Block W. RUBY ST

P181710810 16:44 ARR OA180001280 11350 H&S/POSS OF CONTR { NORCROSS LN/FRANCISCO VILLA DR, OAl

P181710828 16:55 CON * 1712 PARKER 3400 Block BEECHNUT LN
P181710835 16:58 UTL * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 2000 Block VERONA CT, OAK
P181710836 16:59 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 1300 Block MAPLE DR, OAK
P181710851 17:.07 CON * 1712 PARKER 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P181710852 17:.07 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 3800 Block EMPIRE AV, OAK
P181710867 17:19 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WAY
P181710888 17:37 CON * 1712 PARKER RUBENS WAY/E CYPRESS RD
P181710891 17:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block POPLAR DR, OAK
P181710919 18:.06 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST HOOK LINE SINKER
P181710920 18:06 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY PLAZA

P181710927 18:10 UTL * 597 ANIMAL CRUELTY GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P181710956  18:41 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P181710961 18:45 RTF OA180001281 459C COMMERCIAL BURGLA CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P181710989 19:12 CON * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT BRIDGEHEAD RD/WILBUR AV, OAK
P181710996  19:17 UNF * 1033 ALARM NFI VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/17/18 - 06/23/18

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P181711021 19:43 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P181711024 19:44 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P181711027 1945 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 500 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P181711045 20:06 UTL * 243 BATTERY Not Available
P181711049 20:10 CON * 1712 PARKER LOIS LN/CORNISH CT, OAK
P181711057 20:15 CON * 1712 PARKER 300 Block THIRD ST
P181711063 20:20 CON * 1712 PARKER 400 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P181711067 20:23 CON * 1712 PARKER TEAKWOOD DR/MAIN ST, OAK
P181711089 20:42 CON * 1712 PARKER SHADY OAK DR/MORNING GLORY WAY
P181711097 2046 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P181711105 20:56 STC * 911ABN 911 ABANDONED 3600 Block MOSSWOOD DR, OAK
P181711133 21:34 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 5000 Block STRATFORD DR, OAK
P181711141 21:40 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE TRAFALGAR WY/WINCHESTER DR, OAK
P181711178 22:17 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE Not Available
P181711188 22:31 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4200 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P181711191 22:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P181711213 23:00 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS
P181711231 23:18 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 3900 Block MARSH WY, OAK
P181711237 23:23 UTL * 911ABN 911 ABANDONED SHEARWATER WY/BRINWOOD WY, OAK

P181711241  23:29 CIT OA180001283 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK

P181711252 23:43 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available
P181711253 23:45 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EB SR 4 AT SAN MARCO BL, PIT
6/21/2018

P181720005 00:11 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/17/18 - 06/23/18

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P181720011 00:32 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 900 Block THOMASVILLE CT, PIT
P181720014 00:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P181720028 01:20 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN HOTEL
P181720032 01:30 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P181720035 01:44 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER W CYPRESS RD/BORDEAUX DR, OAK
P181720043 02:14 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RAYLEYS PLOT

P181720050 02:47 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN AT CYPRESS

P181720054 03:09 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 3500 Block BLOCK OF MAIN STREET
P181720056 03:19 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK

P181720058 03:24 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL BALL FIELDS

P181720071 05:24 STC 1033 ALARM NFI 100 Block LOREN LN, OAK
P181720081  06:16 UNF 1033F ALARM FALSE 5300 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P181720094 06:50 CON 415V VERBAL DISPUTE Not Available

P181720095 06:51 CON 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P181720104 07:14 CON 1710 CVC MOVER WATERFORD WY/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P181720108 07:20 CON 1710 CVC MOVER ANVILWOOD DR/ROSE AV, OAK
P181720113 07:24 CON 1711 CVC NON MOVER LARIAT LN/VINE HILL RD, OAK
P181720116  07:27 CIT 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P181720119 07:29 CON 1710 CvC MOVER TOKAY DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P181720130 07:39 CON 1710 CvC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/TOKAY DR, OAK
P181720131 07:40 CON 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P181720132 07:42 CIT 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P181720135 07:46 STC 1702 PATROL REQUEST 3800 Block EMPIRE AV, OAK
P181720139 07:50 CON 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P181720144  07:51 UTL 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P181720145 07:54 * 1742 REPORT WRITING OPD



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/17/18 - 06/23/18

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P181720147 07:56 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER ROSE AV/VINEWOOD DR, OAK
P181720148 07:57 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER TEAKWOOD DR/MAIN ST, OAK
P181720150 08:01 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL/IFO BALL FIELDS
P181720162 08:09 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER KMART
P181720166 08:06 STC * WC WELFARE CHECK WALKING TWDS OAKLEY
P181720167 08:14 STC * 1712 PARKER 100 Block LITTLE RANCH CR, OAK
P181720177 08:21 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P181720182 08:33 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER RALEYS
P181720187 08:39 CIT * 1710 CVvVC MOVER MCDONALDS PLOT
P181720223 09:17 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER VINTAGE PW/WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAFk
P181720233 09:24 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P181720241 09:25 CON = 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3800 Block EMPIRE AV, OAK
P181720285 10:02 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA, "
P181720297 10:11  STC * 1734 CIVIL 300 Block 2ND ST, OAK
P181720336 10:42 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P181720383 11:20 RTF OA180001284 532 FRAUD FALSE PRETEN 300 Block 2ND ST, OAK
P181720424 1215 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1900 Block CHARDONNAY DR, OAK
P181720449 12:43 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P181720452 12:50 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P181720476 13:10 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK TOWER MART, OAK
P181720491 13:21 DNA * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GROCERY OUTLET OAK
P181720498 13:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GROCERY OUTLET OAK
P181720523 13:43 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/CHRISTINE LN, OAK
P181720534 13:55 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE/NEROLY
P181720587 14:44 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK

P181720594 14:50 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK



Oakley Police Department
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EST. 1999
P181720601 14:53 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 5000 Block MARTIN ST, OAK
P181720621 15:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 50 Block VINCA CT, OAK
P181720655 1545 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 6000 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P181720689 16:11 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST NEROLY ESTATES
P181720710 16:23 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKES
P181720713 16:26 CON * SSuUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT CLARK/PARK
P181720714 16:27 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP DIAMOND HILLS GYM
P181720718 16:30 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DIAMOND HILLS GYM
P181720747 16:53 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 400 Block SONNETT CT, OAK
P181720753 16:55 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P181720754 16:56 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P181720783 17:19 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL AV/ROSE AVE
P181720785 17:23 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P181720799 17:35 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P181720801 17:39 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 300 Block SILVER BELL WY, OAK

P181720814 17:51 RTF  OA180001285 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMA(EMPIRE AV/MAIN ST, OAK

P181720858 18:24 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE AUTOZONE OAK, OAK

P181720861 18:26 CON * 594 VANDALISM 1700 Block CHANDON WY, OAK
P181720862 18:27 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM RALEYS OAK, OAK

P181720870 18:35 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP BRIDGEHEAD RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
P181720877 18:42 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP BRIDGEHEAD RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
P181720882 18:48 CIT * 1712 PARKER WALNUT MEADOWS - MEADOW WOOD LN
P181720893 18:59 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP OHARA AV/NEROLY RD, OAK

P181720912 19:21 RTF  OA180001291 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P181720916  19:25 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMPIRE AV/HEMLOCK DR, OAK
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EST. 1999
P181720921 19:28 * * WC WELFARE CHECK EMPIRE AV/W CYPRESS PL, OAK
P181720930 19:39 CON * 374 LITTER ACE HARDWARE OAK, OAK
P181720943 20:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 6000 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P181720961 20:30 UTL * 415F DISTURBANCE-FIGHT LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P181720966 20:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block MERGANSER DR, OAK
P181720971 20:39 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS 4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P181720983 20:58 CON * 415FWK FIREWORKS 5TH ST/E HOME ST, OAK
P181720993 21:06 UNF * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 200 Block W RUBY ST, OAK
P181720994 21:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P181720997 21:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block STONY HILL CR, OAK
P181721002 21:25 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
P181721026 22:02 RTF OA180001289 243 BATTERY Not Available
P181721028 22:05 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP PINECONE LN/DELTA RD, BRE
P181721042 22:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5300 Block SUNRISE MEADOWS LN, OAK
P181721046 22:24 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 200 Block W RUBY ST, OAK
P181721049 22:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2100 Block MEADOWLARK LN, OAK
P181721079 23:28 CON * 911ABN 911 ABANDONED 2000 Block RUBENS WY, OAK
P181721082 23:32 RTF OA180001286 243 BATTERY 4700 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P181721089 23:45 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 1300 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
P181721093 23:53 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC VINTAGE PW/WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAF
6/22/2018
P181730014 00:42 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4200 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P181730016 00:45 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P181730020 00:47 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block CHANDON WY, OAK

P181730022 00:49 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
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P181730028 01:09 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P181730031 01:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block FONTES WY, OAK
P181730037 01:22 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 2300 Block WINDSOR LN, OAK
P181730042 01:27 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P181730063 03:36 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P181730064 03:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CYPRESS GAS STATIONS
P181730065 03:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY STORAGE
P181730067 03:48 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK E SUMMER LAKE DR
P181730069 03:54 STC * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E CYPRESS RD AT BETHEL ISLAND RD, O/
P181730070 04:05 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK OAKLEY
P181730072 04:10 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL BALL FIELDS
P181730078 04:30 UTL * SSUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT CLAREMONT LN/CANTERBURY LN, OAK
P181730099 06:48 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NEROLY RD/EVERLASTING WY, OAK
P181730123 07:51 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 100 Block STAR ST, OAK
P181730129 08:01 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P181730174 09:06 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P181730177 09:10 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PITTSBURG PD
P181730179 09:09 CON = 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P181730210 09:36 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 100 Block BRIDALVEIL WY, OAK
P181730212 09:37 CON * 602 TRESPASS 6100 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P181730238 10:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P181730255 10:12 UNF * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 100 Block ZARTOP ST, OAK
P181730259 10:15 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P181730275 10:28 RTF  OA180001288 459C COMMERCIAL BURGLA 6100 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P181730295 10:46
P181730296  10:50
P181730302  10:55
P181730306  10:58
P181730367  11:49
P181730391 12:16
P181730431 12:56
P181730443  13:12
P181730494  13:59
P181730504  14:06
P181730541 14:36
P181730552  14:40
P181730563 14:44
P181730564  14:46
P181730578  15:00
P181730588  15:07
P181730592 15:14
P181730596  15:18
P181730603  15:23
P181730627  15:50
P181730631 15:54
P181730639  15:59
P181730643  16:00
P181730648  16:03
P181730651 16:06
P181730665 16:20

CON

UTL
UNF
CON
RTF
CON
CIT
CIT
CIT
CIT
CON
RTF
CON
UTL
CON
UTL
CAN
CON
ARR
STC
RTF
UTL
CON
UTL
STC

OA180001290

*

OA180001292

*

OA180001293

*

OA180001294

*

Oakley Police Department

SCIRC
415D
SUPP
SVEH
1732
1731
CIVIL
1711
1712
1712
1712
1744
1731
1715
415UG
1744
911UNK
C6
1744
1760
1033A
1731
23103
1744
602

1744

Incident Summary Report 06/17/18 - 06/23/18

SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 4200 Block NORTHWOOD CT, OAK

DISTURBANCE-DOMES 10 Block ONEIL CT, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3800 Block EMPIRE AV, OAK

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE CEDAR GLEN DR/COPPER KNOLL WY, OAl

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE NORCROSS LN/MAIN ST, OAK

FOUND PROPERTY
CIVIL PROBLEM

CVC NON MOVER
PARKER

PARKER

PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
FOUND PROPERTY
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
UNWANTED GUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
911 HANGUP

OUT INVESTIGATE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WARRANT ARREST
ALARM AUDIBLE
FOUND PROPERTY
RECKLESS DRIVING
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
TRESPASS

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

100 Block BIG BREAK RD, OAK

400 Block ALMONDTREE CR, OAK
MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

E RUBY/FOURTH ST

300 Block FOURTH ST

900 Block ALMOND DR

3800 Block EMPIRE AV, OAK

1700 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
OAKLEY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
RALEYS OAK, OAK

600 Block BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
2700 Block MANRESA SHORE LN, OAK
60 Block BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/PICASSO DR, OAK
2100 Block EL LAGO DR, OAK
BANK OF THE WEST OAK, OAK
LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
BANK OF THE WEST OAK, OAK
6100 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
W CYPRESS RD/ROSE AV, OAK
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P181730675 16:39 ARR OA180001295 1760 WARRANT ARREST MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

P181730691 16:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
P181730698 17:01 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P181730702 17:07 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P181730717 17:28 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P181730721 17:30 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P181730726  17:37 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P181730729 17:40 * * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 200 Block CEDAR GLEN DR, OAK
P181730738 17:50 UTL * 10851 VEHICLE THEFT Not Available

P181730750 18:05 UTL * ALPR ALPR ACTIVATION INFCLAUREL RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
P181730767 18:22 CON * MA MOTORIST ASSIST EMPIRE AV/CARPENTER RD, OAK
P181730775 18:29 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER ROSE AV/CLEARWOOD DR, OAK
P181730781 18:35 CON * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 800 Block WEIBEL CR, OAK
P181730792 18:44 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA/W 2ND

P181730795 18:44 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 100 Block CLEAR LAKE CT, OAK
P181730800 18:57 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4100 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P181730810 19:06 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
P181730820 19:13 CON * 602 TRESPASS 4600 Block ROSE AV, OAK
P181730859 19:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 800 Block SOUVRAIN CT, OAK
P181730899 20:34 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 4100 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P181730917 21:.08 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 3600 Block BLOCK OF MAIN STREET
P181730938 21:21 CON * 1194 SUBJECT STOP MAIN ST AT 4TH ST, OAK
P181730949 21:33 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block STONEGATE CR, OAK
P181730951 21:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMER LAKE PARK

P181730963 21:45 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKET PARK
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P181730968 21:53 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK RALEYS SHOPPING CENTER
P181730970 21:53 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ACE HARDWARE
P181730973 22:00 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER MAIN/CAR
P181730988 22:11 ARR OA180001297 602 TRESPASS 6100 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD
P181731028 22:55 UTL * SSUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 3800 Block MARSH WY, OAK
P181731042 23:12 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P181731044 23:12 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P181731051 23:24 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P181731053 23:25 RTF OA180001298 1718 TOW LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P181731070 23:45 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 100 Block CLEAR LAKE CT, OAK
P181731078 23:48 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4100 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
6/23/2018
P181740011 00:11 CAN * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 1000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P181740019 00:22 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY'S
P181740039 00:37 CON * SCIRC SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 4000 Block MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
P181740052 00:52 UTL * 602 TRESPASS 3800 Block EMPIRE AV, OAK
P181740054 00:54 UTL * SCIRC SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS LA VISTA DR/HOLLY DR, OAK
P181740072 01:06 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 4500 Block ORCHARD OAKS CT, OAK
P181740073 01:07 CON * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST OHARA AV/ATHERTON BL, BRE
P181740090 01:40 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1400 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P181740103 02:04 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER ACE HARDWARE OAK, OAK
P181740143 03:38 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LUCKY OAK, OAK

P181740145 03:45 RTF OA180001299 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P181740148 03:53 RTF  OA180001300 10851 VEHICLE THEFT LAUREL/HAMPTON
P181740175 06:25 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 5100 Block KEGAN LN, OAK
P181740186 07:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2800 Block MAIN ST
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P181740196 07:44 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/THIRD
P181740201 07:54 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMERSON RANCH WY/E CYPRESS RD, OA
P181740214 08:15 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN/CYPRESS
P181740216 08:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FARMERS MARKET
P181740224 08:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/DEL ANTICO AV, OAK
P181740234 08:52 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CREEK TRAIL BEHIND O'REILLY AUTO 100
P181740243 09:03 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP CITY PLAZA
P181740254 09:27 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P181740265 09:44 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MELLOWOOD/HARTWOOD
P181740279 10:03 CON * 1734 CIVIL 700 Block DOMAINE CT, OAK
P181740281 10:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P181740301 10:26 STC * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 500 Block PEYTON CT, OAK
P181740313 10:33 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P181740333 10:57 CON * SSuUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 10 Block COOKS CT, OAK
P181740345 11:15 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P181740362 11:34 UTL * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available
P181740365 11:35 CON * 1734 CIVIL 700 Block DOMAINE CT, OAK
P181740369 11:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block LARIAT CT, OAK
P181740402 12:26 CON * SSuBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 1300 Block MAPLE DR, OAK
P181740419 12:43 UTL * 415F DISTURBANCE-FIGHT MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P181740421 12.45 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BLACK BEAR DINER
P181740445 13:26 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 30 Block KEITH CT, OAK
P181740492 14:32 RTF OA180001301 537 DEFRAUD INNKEEPER 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P181740504 14:49 CIT OA180001302 14601 REVOKED LICENSE LAUREL/HO
P181740530 15:119 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER ROSE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
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P181740564 16:18 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD PICASSO DR/FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P181740578 16:32 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP CREEK TRAIL BEHIND O'REILLY'S 100 E C\
P181740586 16:41 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 50 Block GLEN ELLEN CT, OAK
P181740597 16:57 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 30 Block BLUE HERON CT, OAK
P181740599 16:59 CAN * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 1300 Block KAY LN, OAK
P181740609 17.09 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PUFFIN CR/SHEARWATER WY, OAK
P181740612 17:12 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER ORIELY PLOT MAIN/CY
P181740620 17:18 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P181740634 17:32 UTL * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 10 Block GENESEO ST, OAK
P181740649 1749 CAN * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST CLYDESDALE WY/BERRYDALE WY, ANT
P181740652 1750 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK
P181740658 17:59 ARR OA180001303 23152 DUI MISD W CYPRESS RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P181740720 19:08 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER ROSE/MAIN
P181740733 19:22 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/CYPRESS
P181740746 19:34 CON * PARKER PARKER HAMPTON CT/WINCHESTER DR, OAK
P181740768 19:54 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT 6100 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P181740778 20:00 CON * 1194 SUBJECT STOP 2?7?77
P181740783 20:06 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACE 1100 Block WOODGLEN DR, OAK
P181740805 20:36 RTF OA180001305 488SL SHOPLIFT GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P181740815 20:50 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE FRANDORAS CR/NEROLY RD, OAK
P181740824 21:01 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 5400 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P181740835 21:25 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 1800 Block CONCANNON DR, OAK
P181740846 21:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BURGER KING LOT AREA
P181740857 21:44 UTL * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1700 Block PORT WY, OAK

P181740860 21:46 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  NEROLY RD/SILVERSPUR LN, OAK
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P181740865 21:49 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P181740869 21:54 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC OXFORD DR/WINCHESTER DR, OAK
P181740883 21:59 CON * PATREQ PATROL REQUEST RALEYS OAK, OAK
P181740902 2216 CON = 1710 CVvC MOVER WOODHILL DR/WOODHAVEN LN, OAK
P181740909 22:22 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 1500 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P181740920 22:35 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER SILVERBROOK/LAUREL
P181740932 2240 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 300 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P181740964 23:14 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 10 Block MINARET RD, OAK
P181740968 23:20 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P181740970 23:25 ARR 0OA180001306 23152 DUI MISD EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P181740994 23:53 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 1100 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Olffenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and





